Salome Eiementary School
2024/2025
Salome / Indian Hills Bus Schedule

Morning Route AM
Depart SES 6:53
Salome Road

indian Hills RV 6:57

61st 1/2 and salome rd 6:59

Bohlen Res. 7:02

Segar Res. 7:03
Cox Ave

Dusty Trail 7:.07

Ussery Res. 7:08
Prose St

Nusser Res. 7:10

Monroe at Mesquite
Garcia Res. 713
Indian Hills

Cactus and Wyoming 7:16

Cactus and Nevada 717

65th At Community center 718

65th at Washington 7:19

Harguahala Rd.

Palm bivd 7:22

Fisher Rd. 7:24
Salome

Salome Fire Dept. 7.26

Salome market 7:28

Arrive at SES 7:32|

updated 11 [ 12 | 24

ALL TIMES APPROXIMATE

Afternoon Route PM
Depart SES 3:35
Salome
Salome Market 3:38
Salome Fire Dept. 3:40
Harguahala Rd.
Fisher Rd. 3:42
Palm Blvd. 3:45
Qaks Res. 3:46
Miller Res. 3:47
Indian Hills
Cactus and Wyoming 3:49
Cactus and Nevada 3:50
65th at Community Center 3:.52
65th and Washington 3:54
Monroe at Mesquite
Garcia Res. 3:56
Prose st
Nusser Res. 3:.58
Cox Ave
Ussery Res. 4:00
Dusty Trail H 4:02
; Salome Road
61st.1/2 and salome rd 4:03
Bohlen Res. 4:05
Segar Res. 4.06
Indian Hills RV park 4:09




Salome Elementary School
. 2023/2024
Vicksburg/Brenda

Morning Route AM
Depart Salome Elementary School 6:34
Highway 60
Baker Res. 6:52
‘Mile 38 6:56
Dreamers RV park 7:01
|McCoy Res. N | 7:03|
Highway 60
[Dos Amigos . | 7:05|
Vicksburg Road
Vicksburg Farms Old Houses 710
Fondomonte houses 712
Harcuvar
[60 and Sharon st. stop sign | 7:25|
Salome
|SES Drop off | 7:30]

Afternoon Route PM
Depart Salome Elementary School 3:35
: Harcuvar
[Sharon st./KoA side-enterance 3:40|
Vicksburg Road
Vicksburg Farms Old Houses 3:52
Fondomonte houses 3:53
s _Highway 60
[Dos Amigos __(Behind El Desierto) 3:58|
Highway 60
McCoy Res. 4:00
Dreamers RV park 4:02
Baker res. 4:05
Highway 60
|Mile 38 4:10|
Updated 09-30-2024

ALL TIMES APPROXIMATE



